D SUB-MINIATURE, Turned Pin
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
160
TAICOM type TT INDUSTRIAL RANGE
PLUGS SOCKETS
A wide range of industrial grade 'D' subminiature connectors, comprising of plugs, sockets and matching hoods from 9 to 50 way. Constructed to
high manufacturer’s standards. Flame retardant glass filled polyester insulators and gold over nickel plated machined contacts are housed in tin

Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
9 way TT09MPR
15 way TT15MPR
25 way TT25MPR
37 way TT37MPR
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
9 way TT09MB
15 way TT15MB
25 way TT25MB
37 way TT37MB
50 way TT50MB
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
9 way TT09FB
15 way TT15FB
25 way TT25FB
37 way TT37FB
50 way TT50FB
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
9 way TT09FPS
15 way TT15FPS
25 way TT25FPS
37 way TT37FPS
50 way TT50FPS
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
9 way TT09FPR
15 way TT15FPR
25 way TT25FPR
37 way TT37FPR
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
9 way TT09MPS
15 way TT15MPS
25 way TT25MPS
37 way TT37MPS
50 way TT50MPS